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Facturació	
  per	
  receptes	
  de	
  pensionistes	
  

Farmàcia	
  Sr	
  Bauzá	
  Díaz	
   MITJANA	
  MARRATXÍ	
  

Farmàcia	
  Sr	
  Bauzá	
  Díaz	
   350.254,22	
   406.380,28	
   482.532,72	
   503.848,63	
   544.735,55	
   731.635,36	
   753.832,42	
   653.397,76	
  

MITJANA	
  MARRATXÍ	
   408.553,30	
   460.923,68	
   503.873,88	
   555.010,67	
   525.443,67	
   589.267,62	
   584.767,80	
   526.342,05	
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